
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
18 
26 

5 
91 
44 

8 
2 
7 

19 
27 
12 
28 

6 
3 

95 
11 

4 

Name 
Simon Sikes 
Francesco Pizzi 
Lochie Hughes 
Braden Eves 
Danny Dyszelski 
Nicolas Monteiro 
Christian Brooks 
Ricardo Escotto 
Jacob Douglas 
Liam Sceats 
Jorge Garciarce 
Adam Fitzgerald 
Frankie Mossman 
Tyke Durst 
Avery Towns 
Logan  Adams 
Niels Koolen 

Hometown 
Athens GA 
Rome Italy 
Gold Coast Australia 
Gahanna OH 
Charlotte NC 
Sao Paulo Brazil 
Santa Clarita CA 
Mexico City Mexico 
Christchurch New Zealand 
Auckland New Zealand 
Guadalajara Mexico 
Galway Ireland 
Medina OH 
Cary NC 
Dallas TX 
Greenfield IN 
Vorden Netherlands 

Best Tm 
1:21.8032 
1:21.8865 
1:21.9009 
1:21.9795 
1:22.1612 
1:22.1990 
1:22.2237 
1:22.3413 
1:22.4284 
1:22.6568 
1:22.7054 
1:22.7992 
1:23.0847 
1:23.5513 
1:23.6062 

Diff 

0.0833 
0.0977 
0.1763 
0.3580 
0.3958 
0.4205 
0.5381 
0.6252 
0.8536 
0.9022 
0.9960 
1.2815 
1.7481 
1.8030 

Gap 

0.0833 
0.0144 
0.0786 
0.1817 
0.0378 
0.0247 
0.1176 
0.0871 
0.2284 
0.0486 
0.0938 
0.2855 
0.4666 
0.0549 

Best Spd 
107.336 
107.226 
107.208 
107.105 
106.868 
106.819 
106.787 
106.634 
106.522 
106.227 
106.165 
106.045 
105.680 
105.090 
105.021 

- 
- 

Best Lap 
18 
17 
18 
15 
19 
21 
15 
18 
11 
17 
19 
20 

5 
18 
14 

0 
0 

Laps 
21 
20 
18 
19 
19 
21 
15 
18 
20 
18 
20 
21 
10 
19 
22 
22 
20 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Cars 4 and 11 Failed Inspection - All Times Disqualified 
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Practice 4 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 10:39:59 

IMS Road Course 2.439 miles 

10/22/2023 13:40 


